First Bank & Trust Autumn Invitational Golf Tournament



Monday, October 2, 2023—Registration 8:00—Shotgun start at 9 a.m. Held at Lonesome Pine Country Club - Big Stone Gap

Mission Statement

The Wise County/City of Norton Chamber of Commerce exists for the purpose of advancing and publicizing the commercial, industrial, agricultural, civic, tourism, and general business interests of Wise County and the City of Norton.

Team Entry Fee	Mulligan Package	Beverage/Snack Sponsor-\$500.00
 \$400 per team or \$100 per player which includes: Golf cart and green fees 	\$10 per player which includes mulli- gan & red tee	Name on all snack bags, beverage coolers includes one hole sponsor
Team photo (Electronic) Please List Email	Hole Sponsorships \$100 per hole	Questions or for more info email Katie at info.wisecountychamber@gmail.com
— Meals Breakfast, Boxed Lunch and on-course refreshments	your company's sign will be prominently displayed Cart Sponsor-\$500.00	
Captain's Choice Three Flights	Your company name will be displayed on all carts	First Bank & Trust Company Member FDIC

Entry Form

Company/Team Name		
Contact Person	Email:	
Player 1		
Player 2		
Player 3		
Player 4		

Limited number of teams, so register now!

Competitions

Most Accurate Drive #2 Longest Drive on Hole #4 Closest to the Pin on Hole #6 Longest Putt on Hole #18 Make check for all fees payable to: Wise County Chamber of Commerce and mail with entry form to P.O. Box 226 Norton, VA 24273

Open to the Public

d=00.00

For more information, please call the Wise County/City of Norton Chamber of Commerce at 276-679-0961.